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Audrey Park 19 20 19 22 20

Hanna Pozorska 22 23 22,5 20 22

Kumi Shimizu 18 18 18 19 16

Jakub Staszel 20 20 18 24 20

Jaewon Wee 22 19 22,5 23 19

Tianren Xie 18 17 23 20 16

Siqi Yu 19 20 21 21 18

Ivan Orlin Ariza Chacon 18 16 18 18 14

Leon Blekh x x x x x

Wonbeen Chung 24 24 24 23 24

Lorenz Karls 23 22 24 19 22

Sojeong Kim 20 19 18 21 23

Jelin Lee 20 18 21 20 16

Simon Luethy 17 16 17 19 14

Sofia Manvati 18 19 21,5 22 14

Carla Marrero Martinez 21 22 22 22 21

Karolina Nowotczyńska 20 19 18 19 19

Sunjae Ok 21 19 21,5 22 23

Sarah Jégou-Sageman 22 20 20 21 23

Maya Levy 23 24 23 21 16

6th International Karol Lipinski Violin Competition 

STAGE 1
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Audrey Park 21 24 19 22 24

Hanna Pozorska 23 20 24 21 19

Jakub Staszel 22 23 20 20 24

Jaewon Wee 24 18 22 23 16

Siqi Yu 20 19 21 20 17

Wonbeen Chung 23 22 25 19 23

Sarah Jégou-Sageman 21 22 23 21 23

Lorenz Karls 22 21 24 19 20

Sojeong Kim 20 19,5 21 22 18

Maya Levy 23 20 16 20 20

Carla Marrero Martinez 21 20 23 22 20

Sunjae Ok 21 21 22 19 24

6th International Karol Lipinski Violin Competition 
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Hanna Pozorska 21 20 22 18 19

Wonbeen Chung 22 23 24 22 21

 Sarah Jégou-Sageman 22 18 21 20 18

Lorenz Karls 24 22 25 24 22

Carla  Marrero Martinez 21 19 21 22 18

Sunjae Ok 23 24 23 23 25

6th International Karol Lipinski Violin Competition 
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